
 

Air curtain Suppliers. 
Clean Air Services 
Tel: 03.97948182   Fax:  03.97935707  
Email: info@cleanairservices.com.au  
Website: www.cleanairservices.com.au/air_curtains.htm 

Delivered all over Australia. 
Teco air curtain.  
Single phase. 

   900 air curtain up to 333 l/s. 
   900 air curtain up to 425 l/s. 
1200 air curtain up to 467 l/s. 
1200 air curtain up to 600 l/s. 

 

Torion air curtain.  
Single phase. 
 

 
   900 air curtain up to 305 l/s. 
1000 air curtain up to 305 l/s. 
1200 air curtain up to 416 l/s. 
1500 air curtain up to 527 l/s. 
1800 air curtain up to 633 l/s. 
 

 

Heated air curtains.  
3 phase. 

 

   900 air curtain up to 472 l/s. 
1000 air curtain up to 500 l/s. 
1200 air curtain up to 555 l/s. 
1500 air curtain up to 583 l/s. 
1800 air curtain up to 611 l/s. 

 

Heavy duty air curtains.  
Single phase. 

 

   900 air curtain up to 555 l/s. 
1200 air curtain up to 770 l/s. 
1500 air curtain up to 1000 l/s. 

 
 

Stainless steel air curtain. 
Single phase. 

   900 air curtain up to 319 l/s. 
1200 air curtain up to 486 l/s. 
1500 air curtain up to 605 l/s. 
1800 air curtain up to 725 l/s. 
2000 air curtain up to 777 l/s.  

Industrial centrifugal air curtain.  
3 phase.  
 

   900 air curtain up to 970 l/s. 
1000 air curtain up to 970 l/s. 
1200 air curtain up to 1300 l/s. 
1500 air curtain up to 1800 l/s. 
1800 air curtain up to 2200 l/s. 
2000 air curtain up to 2200 l/s.  

Ceiling mounted air curtain.  
Single phase.   
 

3.5 - 4 metres height. 
    
1000 air curtain up to 470 l/s. 
1200 air curtain up to 635 l/s. 
1500 air curtain up to 805 l/s. 
1800 air curtain up to 970 l/s.  
2000 air curtain up to 970 l/s. 
4 - 4.5 metres height. 
  
1000 air curtain up to 610 l/s. 
1200 air curtain up to 830 l/s. 
1500 air curtain up to 1025 l/s. 
1800 air curtain up to 1220 l/s. 
2000 air curtain up to 120 l/s. 
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